

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21147- 21148 / 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05 / 2 007 in SBCFA No.43/2007 & SBC M A No.43/2007 & D B C S A No.104/ 2007 & SBCF A No.181/ 2007 of The H I G H COURT OF RAJ A S T H A N, JA I P U R B E N C H)

M A H R A O B R I J A R A J S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S A R A S W A T I D E V I & O R S.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief and office report][For final disposal]

Date: 20/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S. B. S I N H A

H O N ' B L E M R. J U S T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Ra ma moorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pradeep R.Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. Praffula R.Tiwary, Adv.for

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sonia Sandilya, Adv.for

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr.Anurag Sharma, Adv.for

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these petitions after 07 th April, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master